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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 21/07/2008 to 25/07/2008

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2369/0

4/08/2370/0

4/08/2371/0

4/08/2372/0

4/08/2373/0

4/08/2374/0

317019,
480753

296848,
517283

296918,
512113

299541,
519405

298138,
518319

317495,
480344

21/07/2008

21/07/2008

21/07/2008

22/07/2008

22/07/2008

22/07/2008

5, MUNROE AVENUE, MILLOM, MilTlom
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE
EXTENSION WITH REAR SUN

LOUNGE, (RE-SUBMISSION OF
4/08/2122, SUN LOUNGE

SIZE, INCREASED)

180, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

SINGLE STOREY REAR

EXTENSION, RELOCATION OF

REAR, ENTRANCE & REMOVAL

OF SIDE WINDOW

EAST FACING ROOF, NEW
COLLEGE HALL,, ST BEES
PRIORY, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING
CONSENT FOR DEMOLITION OF
CHIMNEY, ABOVE ROOF LEVEL

St Bees

10, FALCON PLACE, MORESBY Moresby
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
CONSERVATORY TO GABLE END

AND, RETROSPECTIVE FENCE

TO SIDE

2, BROOM BANK, THE whitehaven
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY
KITCHEN/FAMILY ROOM

EXTENSION TO, SIDE OF

DWELLING

4, LANCASHIRE ROAD, MiTTom
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY BEDROOM EXTENSION

TO THE FRONT
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Parish..........

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR M JONES, 59 HARROGATE
STREET, BARROW IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14
4Lz

RED RAVEN DESIGN LIMITED,
8 COCKTONS YARD,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA
CA13 9LN

DR I MCANDREW, SOUTH
WINDS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

FDS ARCHITECTURAL,
WOODLANDS, GREAT URSWICK,
ULVERSTON

MR P BROCKBANK, 5 MUNROE
AVENUE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR M ROBSON, HILLCREST
HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN

REV L NOWEN, ST BEES
PRIORY VICAR, THE
VICARAGE, ST BEES PRIORY

MR A BRANCH, 10 FALCON
PLACE, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR D BLAMIRE, 2
BROOMBANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS H DAWSON, 4
LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRTA LA18 4Aw



4/08/2375/0

4/08/2376/0

4/08/2377/0

4/08/2378/0

4/08/2379/0

298671,
515947

296459,
514619

297744,
518879

303244,
504669

303095,
516511

23/07/2008

24/07/2008

25/07/2008

25/07/2008

25/07/2008

BRACKENDALE, THE GROVES,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., FELL POPLAR
TREE ON PROPERTY WITHIN
TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER

GARDEN TO DALELANDS,
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR DETACHED

FOUR BEDROOMED 2, STOREY
DWELLING
42, THE GREEN, BRANSTY,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT GARAGE

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY

PREFABRICATED BUILDING TO

SERVE AS, OFFICE
ACCOMMODATION

PLOTS 22 & 36, LINGLA
GARDENS, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., PLOT
SUBSTITUTION - REVISED
DWELLING TYPES ON,
4/07/2622/0
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whitehaven

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

St Bridgets
Beckermet

Arlecdon and
Frizington
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STEWART NOBLE

ARCHITECTURE,
GREEN,
CUMBRTIA

MR B SNELSON,

6 THE

KIRKSANTON,
LA18 4Nz

SELLAFIELD

LIMITED, SELLAFIELD,

SEASCALE

MR R HOLDEN, BRACKENDALE,
THE GROVES, HENSINGHAM

MR R CALVIN, DALELANDS,
SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN

MR G SHAW, HAWTHORN
ESTATES Nw LTD, 133
EXPRESS HOUSE, CHURCH
ROAD

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA CA29 1PG

RACHEL LIGHTFOOT, STORY
HOMES, HILLCREST AVENUE,
CARLISLE



