PA_RECD.TXT

□Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 21/07/2008 to 25/07/2008

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2369/0	317019, 480753	21/07/2008	5, MUNROE AVENUE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY SIDE EXTENSION WITH REAR SUN LOUNGE, (RE-SUBMISSION OF 4/08/2122, SUN LOUNGE SIZE, INCREASED)	Millom	MR M JONES, 59 HARROGATE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14 4LZ	MR P BROCKBANK, 5 MUNROE AVENUE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2370/0	296848, 517283	21/07/2008	180, HIGH ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION, RELOCATION OF REAR, ENTRANCE & REMOVAL OF SIDE WINDOW	Whitehaven	RED RAVEN DESIGN LIMITED, 8 COCKTONS YARD, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA CA13 9LN	MR M ROBSON, HILLCREST HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2371/0	296918, 512113	21/07/2008	EAST FACING ROOF, NEW COLLEGE HALL,, ST BEES PRIORY, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR DEMOLITION OF CHIMNEY, ABOVE ROOF LEVEL	St Bees	DR I MCANDREW, SOUTH WINDS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES	REV L NOWEN, ST BEES PRIORY VICAR, THE VICARAGE, ST BEES PRIORY
4/08/2372/0	299541, 519405	22/07/2008	10, FALCON PLACE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF CONSERVATORY TO GABLE END AND, RETROSPECTIVE FENCE TO SIDE	Moresby		MR A BRANCH, 10 FALCON PLACE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2373/0	298138, 518319	22/07/2008	2, BROOM BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY KITCHEN/FAMILY ROOM EXTENSION TO, SIDE OF DWELLING	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR D BLAMIRE, 2 BROOMBANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2374/0	317495, 480344	22/07/2008	4, LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY BEDROOM EXTENSION TO THE FRONT	Millom	FDS ARCHITECTURAL, WOODLANDS, GREAT URSWICK, ULVERSTON	MRS H DAWSON, 4 LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 4AW

PA_RECD.TXT

4/08/2375/0	298671, 515947	23/07/2008	BRACKENDALE, THE GROVES, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., FELL POPLAR TREE ON PROPERTY WITHIN TREE, PRESERVATION ORDER	Whitehaven		MR R HOLDEN, BRACKENDALE, THE GROVES, HENSINGHAM
4/08/2376/0	296459, 514619	24/07/2008	GARDEN TO DALELANDS, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DETACHED FOUR BEDROOMED 2, STOREY DWELLING	Whitehaven	STEWART NOBLE ARCHITECTURE, 6 THE GREEN, KIRKSANTON, CUMBRIA LA18 4NZ	MR R CALVIN, DALELANDS, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2377/0	297744, 518879	25/07/2008	42, THE GREEN, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT GARAGE	Whitehaven		MR G SHAW, HAWTHORN ESTATES NW LTD, 133 EXPRESS HOUSE, CHURCH ROAD
4/08/2378/0	303244, 504669	25/07/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY PREFABRICATED BUILDING TO SERVE AS, OFFICE ACCOMMODATION	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA29 1PG
4/08/2379/0	303095, 516511	25/07/2008	PLOTS 22 & 36, LINGLA GARDENS, FRIZINGTON,, CUMBRIA., PLOT SUBSTITUTION - REVISED DWELLING TYPES ON, 4/07/2622/0	Arlecdon and Frizington		RACHEL LIGHTFOOT, STORY HOMES, HILLCREST AVENUE, CARLISLE